
www.meghancmurray.com
@meghancmurrayart

b. 1994

2022

2021

2023

2022

2022

2020

2019

2016

2017

2019

meghan murray

boston university, mfa painting	

skidmore college, bs studio art, cum laude

jewett art gallery, wellesley college, wellesley, ma
	 Art Department Staff Exhibition (forthcoming, title tba)
miami university, oxford, oh
	 Young Painters Competition - juror John Yau
art league of ri, pawtucket, ri
	 Layer on Layer - Hon. Mention
13 forest, arlington, ma
	 Plenty: 15th Annual Group Show
abigail ogilvy gallery, boston, ma
	 Coming Home
morgan lehman gallery, new york, ny
	 Amory Park: BU MFA Painting 2022
pianocraft gallery, boston, ma
	 Banging the Door: BU MFA Painting and Sculpture
stone gallery, boston university, boston, ma
	 MFA Painting & Sculpture Thesis Exhibition	
abigail ogilvy gallery, boston, ma
	 Fresh Faces 2022
sloane house, boston university, boston, ma
	 Art @ Sloane
attleboro art museum, attleboro, ma
	 Eight Visions
attleboro art museum, attleboro, ma
	 Character Development, invited and curated by Mim Fawcett
attleboro art museum, attleboro, ma
	 Member’s Show, - juror Catherine Graffam

aplomb gallery, dover, nh
	 Kodachrome Cowboy: Paintings by Meghan Murray
future fairs holiday market, artsy.net
	 Pedro Ruxa & Meghan Murray, presented by newcube 
commonwealth gallery, boston university, boston, ma
	 American Myth: Paintings by Gavin Fahey & Meghan Murray
the wall gallery, percival brewing company, norwood, ma
	 From the In-Between: Meghan Murray
emerson umbrella community arts center, concord, ma
	 Selfless: an Exploration of Relationships through Portraiture

education

solo & two-person exhibitions

group exhibitions

2023

2024



awards & residencies

2022

2023

2019

2022

2016

2021

young painters competition for the yeck award, miami university
	 Awarded second place by juror John Yau
blanche e. colman award
	 Competitive grant awarded annually to New England artists
attleboro arts museum
	 Best in Show, Juried Member’s Show 
emerson umbrella community arts center, concord, ma
	 Year-long artist-in-residence  

wellesley college art department
	 Academic Administrator	
truro center for the arts, studio manager
boston university, graduate assistant
	 MFA Painting Graduate program	

administration			 

truro center for the arts at castle hill
	 Painting the Photograph workshop
massachusetts college of art and design, visiting critic
	 Junior/Senior Painting 	
boston university, teaching assistant
	 Color Theory, Intermediate Painting	
hunakai studio of fine arts, instructor

teaching			

2022

2023

2021

2018


