### **MEGHAN MURRAY**

b. 1994

www.meghancmurray.com @meghancmurrayart

#### **EDUCATION**

2022 BOSTON UNIVERSITY, MFA PAINTING2016 SKIDMORE COLLEGE, BS STUDIO ART, cum laude

## **SOLO & TWO-PERSON EXHIBITIONS**

2023	APLOMB GALLERY, DOVER, NH
	Kodachrome Cowboy: Paintings by Meghan Murray
2022	FUTURE FAIRS HOLIDAY MARKET, ARTSY.NET
	Pedro Ruxa & Meghan Murray, presented by newcube
2021	COMMONWEALTH GALLERY, BOSTON UNIVERSITY, BOSTON, MA
	American Myth: Paintings by Gavin Fahey & Meghan Murray
2019	THE WALL GALLERY, PERCIVAL BREWING COMPANY, NORWOOD, MA
	From the In-Between: Meghan Murray
2017	EMERSON UMBRELLA COMMUNITY ARTS CENTER, CONCORD, MA
	Selfless: an Exploration of Relationships through Portraiture

#### **GROUP EXHIBITIONS**

•••••	>
2024	JEWETT ART GALLERY, WELLESLEY COLLEGE, WELLESLEY, MA
	Art Department Staff Exhibition (forthcoming, title tba)
2023	MIAMI UNIVERSITY, OXFORD, OH
	Young Painters Competition - juror John Yau
2022	ART LEAGUE OF RI, PAWTUCKET, RI
	Layer on Layer - Hon. Mention
	13 FOREST, ARLINGTON, MA
	Plenty: 15th Annual Group Show
	ABIGAIL OGILVY GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
	Coming Home
	MORGAN LEHMAN GALLERY, NEW YORK, NY
	Amory Park: BU MFA Painting 2022
	PIANOCRAFT GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
	Banging the Door: BU MFA Painting and Sculpture
	STONE GALLERY, BOSTON UNIVERSITY, BOSTON, MA
	MFA Painting & Sculpture Thesis Exhibition
	ABIGAIL OGILVY GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
	Fresh Faces 2022
	SLOANE HOUSE, BOSTON UNIVERSITY, BOSTON, MA
	Art @ Sloane
2020	ATTLEBORO ART MUSEUM, ATTLEBORO, MA
	Eight Visions
	ATTLEBORO ART MUSEUM, ATTLEBORO, MA
	Character Development, invited and curated by Mim Fawcett
2019	ATTLEBORO ART MUSEUM, ATTLEBORO, MA
	Member's Show, - juror Catherine Graffam

# AWARDS & RESIDENCIES

2023	YOUNG PAINTERS COMPETITION FOR THE YECK AWARD, MIAMI UNIVERSITY  Awarded second place by juror John Yau
2022	BLANCHE E. COLMAN AWARD  Competitive grant awarded annually to New England artists
2019	ATTLEBORO ARTS MUSEUM  Best in Show, Juried Member's Show
2016	EMERSON UMBRELLA COMMUNITY ARTS CENTER, CONCORD, MA Year-long artist-in-residence

TEACHING		
2023	TRURO CENTER FOR THE ARTS AT CASTLE HILL	
	Painting the Photograph workshop	
2022	MASSACHUSETTS COLLEGE OF ART AND DESIGN, VISITING CRITIC	
	Junior/Senior Painting	
2021	BOSTON UNIVERSITY, TEACHING ASSISTANT	
	Color Theory, Intermediate Painting	
2018	HUNAKAI STUDIO OF FINE ARTS, INSTRUCTOR	

#### **ADMINISTRATION**

2022	WELLESLEY COLLEGE ART DEPARTMENT  Academic Administrator	
	TRURO CENTER FOR THE ARTS, STUDIO MANAGER	
2021	BOSTON UNIVERSITY, GRADUATE ASSISTANT	
	MFA Painting Graduate program	